

2025CPT.10.07.10601, 2025CPT.10.07.20601

TIP NO

9.090 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CURB RAMPS

1 SECTION OF NC 73, 2 SECTIONS OF NC 160 AND 5 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY -
CHARLOTTE, NC

KING ASPHALT, INC
LIBERTY, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			180,000.00		191,400.00		343,500.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	300	TON	50.00	15,000.00	60.00	18,000.00	75.00	22,500.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	11.08	SMI	2,500.00	27,700.00	4,900.00	54,292.00	6,000.00	66,480.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,798	TON	42.00	75,516.00	40.00	71,920.00	70.00	125,860.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	133,854	SY	2.70	361,405.80	3.00	401,562.00	2.80	374,791.20
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,825	SY	8.70	68,077.50	5.50	43,037.50	12.50	97,812.50
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,691	TON	75.00	426,825.00	78.00	443,898.00	86.50	492,271.50
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	2,162	TON	82.00	177,284.00	79.00	170,798.00	87.55	189,283.10
0009	1524200000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	7,713	TON	87.00	671,031.00	80.00	617,040.00	91.50	705,739.50
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	565	TON	630.00	355,950.00	597.00	337,305.00	650.00	367,250.00
0011	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	447	TON	765.00	341,955.00	757.00	338,379.00	805.00	359,835.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,000	TON	145.00	290,000.00	165.00	330,000.00	185.00	370,000.00
0013	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	5,800.00	23,200.00	5,800.00	23,200.00	6,200.00	24,800.00
0014	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	210	SY	245.00	51,450.00	245.00	51,450.00	260.00	54,600.00
0015	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	6	EA	2,700.00	16,200.00	2,700.00	16,200.00	2,900.00	17,400.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	14	EA	2,150.00	30,100.00	2,150.00	30,100.00	2,300.00	32,200.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	18	EA	2,100.00	37,800.00	2,100.00	37,800.00	2,250.00	40,500.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,032	SF	8.00	8,256.00	7.00	7,224.00	8.00	8,256.00
0019	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	22	LF	24.00	528.00	55.00	1,210.00	80.00	1,760.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			150,000.00		220,000.00		225,000.00
0021	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	400	HR	75.00	30,000.00	70.00	28,000.00	65.00	26,000.00
0022	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	4	EA	350.00	1,400.00	250.00	1,000.00	400.00	1,600.00
0023	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	4	EA	350.00	1,400.00	750.00	3,000.00	915.00	3,660.00
0024	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	149,145	LF	0.65	96,944.25	0.52	77,555.40	0.70	104,401.50
0025	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	3,526	LF	0.90	3,173.40	0.85	2,997.10	0.95	3,349.70
0026	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	4,706	LF	3.00	14,118.00	3.60	16,941.60	3.15	14,823.90
0027	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	757	LF	8.00	6,056.00	12.00	9,084.00	8.50	6,434.50
0028	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	30	EA	250.00	7,500.00	161.00	4,830.00	265.00	7,950.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	133	EA	175.00	23,275.00	162.00	21,546.00	185.00	24,605.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	50,623	LF	0.20	10,124.60	0.26	13,161.98	0.25	12,655.75
0031	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	3,470	LF	0.50	1,735.00	2.50	8,675.00	0.55	1,908.50
0032	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	574	LF	1.00	574.00	3.75	2,152.50	1.05	602.70
0033	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	6	EA	45.00	270.00	70.00	420.00	50.00	300.00
0034	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	67	EA	55.00	3,685.00	72.00	4,824.00	60.00	4,020.00
0035	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) SKID RESISTANT THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE SYMBOL WITH ARROW (90 MILS)	15	EA	250.00	3,750.00	617.00	9,255.00	265.00	3,975.00
0036	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) YIELD LINE PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL	4	EA	150.00	600.00	100.00	400.00	160.00	640.00

2025CPT.10.07.10601, 2025CPT.10.07.20601

TIP NO

9.090 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CURB RAMPS

1 SECTION OF NC 73, 2 SECTIONS OF NC 160 AND 5 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY -		KING ASPHALT, INC			
				CHARLOTTE, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		LIBERTY, SC			
0037	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) YIELD LINE PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL	4	EA	150.00	600.00	164.00	656.00	160.00	640.00
0038	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	451	EA	10.00	4,510.00	8.00	3,608.00	10.55	4,758.05
0039	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	687	EA	49.00	33,663.00	72.00	49,464.00	52.00	35,724.00
0040	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			1.00		56,000.00		25,000.00
0041	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	774	LF	4.00	3,096.00	3.50	2,709.00	4.50	3,483.00
0042	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	103	TON	50.00	5,150.00	100.00	10,300.00	130.00	13,390.00
0043	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	52	TON	55.00	2,860.00	100.00	5,200.00	110.00	5,720.00
0044	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	4	LB	20.00	80.00	9.00	36.00	22.00	88.00
0045	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	160	LF	15.00	2,400.00	16.00	2,560.00	16.00	2,560.00
0046	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3.4	ACR	4,750.00	16,150.00	4,400.00	14,960.00	5,000.00	17,000.00
0047	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	5,656	LF	9.00	50,904.00	14.00	79,184.00	10.00	56,560.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		3,632,297.55		TOTAL	3,833,335.08	TOTAL	4,301,688.40
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		3,632,297.55		SUB-TOTAL	3,833,335.08	SUB-TOTAL	4,301,688.40

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	1
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY -	2
KING ASPHALT, INC	3

CONTRACT TOTAL

3,632,297.55
3,833,335.08
4,301,688.40

DocuSigned by:
Jared S Mathis
8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...